
All the eligible candidates appearing for Information Technology and its Application in Business (SEC 3.1 CHG) C.U Practical Examination,2023 are hereby asked to follow the schedule as given 

Date 

05.03.2024 

(Tuesday) 

07.03.2024 

Thursday) 

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Morning & Day Shift) 

Time 

9:00am-9:45am 

9:45am-10:30am 

10:30am-11:15am 

11:15am-12Noon 

9:00am-9:45am 

9:45am-10:30am 

10:30am-11:15am 

Lab 

11:15am-12Noon 

12Noon-12:45pm 

Computer Lab 

Digital Lab 

Computer Lab 

Digita I Lab 

12Noon-12:45pm Computer Lab 

Computer Lab 

Digital Lab 

|12:45pm-1:30pm Computer Lab 

Computer Lab 

Digital Lab 

below 

Digital Lab 

Computer Lab 

Digital Lab 

Computer Lab 

Digita I Lab 
Computer Lab 

Digital Lab 
Computer Lab 

Digital Lab 

Computer Lab 

Digital Lab 

|12:45pm-1:30pm Computer Lab 

Roll No. 

221235-1| -0001 to 0021 

221235-| |-0022 to 0047 

221235-||-0050 to 0075 

221235-|| -0076 to 0102 

221235-|1-0103 to 0127 

221235-11-0128 to 0154 

221235-11-0155 to 0179 

221235-11-0180 to 0206 

221235-|1-0208 to 0235 

221235-11-0236 to 0262. 

221235-11-0263 to 0270, 
211235-11-0005,2 11235-11-0044,21 1235 

11-0047,211235-11-0056 

221235-21 -0001l to 0018 

221235-21-0019 to 0044 

221235-21-0045 to 0070 

221235-21 -0072 to 0103 

221235-21-0105 to 0129 

221235-21-0131 to 0157 

221235-21-0158 to 0185 

221235-21-0186 to 0212 

221235-21-0213 to 0238 

2221235-21-0239 to 0263 

221235-21-0264 to 0290, 

Waiting 
Room 

306 

307 

306 

307 

306 

307 

306 

307 

306 

307 

306 

306 

307 

306 

307 

306 

307 

306 

307 

306 

307 

306 



11.03.2024 

(Monday) 

Incharge 

9:00am-9:45am 

9:45am-10:30am 

10:30am-11:15am 

11:15am-12Noon 

12Noon-12:45pm 

TeaDept 9¬G9mmetEenmerce) 
Dr. Asit Kumar Mondal 

Computer Lab 

M. Sc., PhD. 

T. H. K. JAIN COLLEGE 
Cossipore, Kollkata-2 

Digital Lab 

Computer Lab 

Digita I Lab 

Computer Lab 

Digital Lab 

Computer Lab 

AMmdl 2o,02.2o24 

Digital Lab 
Computer Lab 

221235-21 -0291 to 0318 

221235-21-0319 to 0345 

221235-21-0346to 0376 

221235-21 -0378 to 0405 

221235-21-0406 to 0430 

221235-21-431 to 0445, 211235-2 1 
(0001,0065,0119,0233,0303,03 14, 

0366,0367) 

221235-12-0001 to 0008 

221235-22-0001 to 0030 

201235-21-0374,191235-21-0222,201235 
21-0184,211235-21-0047,211235-2 1 
0064,211235-21-0079,2 1 1235-2 1 
0104,211235-21-0152,211235-2 1 -
0161,211235-21-0197,211235-21 
0321;21 1235-21-0349,211235-21 
0396,201235-21-0049,201235-11 

0133,201235-22-0030 

306 

307 

306 

307 

306 

307 

306 

307 

306 
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